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We Want to Hear from You!

These conversations are part of the ongoing Land Development Code (LDC) Reform.

The LDC Reform is an equity focused approach to revise the LDC consistently with Plan
2040 to allow for increased housing choices and opportunities in new and existing
neighborhoods, to create procedures and regulations that are easier to use and increase the
quality of life by reducing the concentration of environmental hazards near housing.

City Planners from Louisville Metro’s Office of Planning will be available to
answer questions about zoning (What is zoning? Why does it matter?) and
discuss the ongoing LDC Reform project, including Middle Housing. We want to
hear about your neighborhood and discuss what the reform means for you!

LIBRARY BRANCH DATE CONVERSATION TIME
Southwest Regional Tuesday, March 5 3-7PM
Crescent Hill Tuesday, March 19 3-7PM
Northeast Regional Tuesday, April 16 3-7PM
Western Tuesday, May 7 3-7PM
Fairdale Tuesday, May 21 3-7PM
Main Library Tuesday, June 4 3-7PM
Shawnee Tuesday, June 18 3-7PM
Iroquois Tuesday, July 30 3-7PM
South Central Regional Tuesday, August 13 3-7PM
Bon Air Tuesday, August 27 3-7PM
Newburg Tuesday, September 10 3 -7 PM
Shively Tuesday, September 24 3 -7 PM

This is the third series of conversations offered. The previous series took place in 2022 & 2023. To view a
summary of these, please visit us online using the QR code below or at Louisvilleky.gov/Idcreform.
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